
Naperville Unit Education Association . . . Over 1,200 members dedicated to our schools, families and community! 
 

 
 
President 
 

  David Griffith 
NUEA Office  416-0062    Fax 416-8826  DGriffNUEA@aol.com 
IEA Number  369-1555   david.griffith@ieanea.org  
       dgriffith@naperville203.org 

 

First Vice-President 
 

  Mark Bailey 
Scott/River Woods  420-6452  mbailey@naperville203.org 
 

 

Second Vice-President  
 

  Barb Untch    
Highlands   420-6335  buntch@naperville203.org 

 

Treasurer 
  Joyce Bailey 

Elmwood School  420-6341  jbailey@naperville203.org 
 

 

Recording Secretary 
 
 

 

Corresponding Secretary 
 

  Lisa Yost 
Prairie    420-6348     lyost@naperville203.org 

 

High School Executive 
 

  Tina Dohm 
NCHS    420-2369  tdohm@naperville203.org 

 

Junior High Executive 
 

  Betty Lou Jones 
Jefferson Junior High 420-6363  ejones@naperville203.org 

 

Elementary Executive 
 

  Barb Bell 
Scott  420-6477     bbell@naperville203.org 

 

 
 

IEA Uniserv-Director 
 

  Barry Tusin 
IEA Office   369-1555      barry.tusin@ieanea.org 

 

NUEA Grievance 
 

  Mark Bailey – Chair 
Scott/River Woods    

 
You may also contact us at www.nuea203.org. 

Executive Board


